.265IN
+
-
.001
.002 6.7mm
+
-
0.0

LENS COLOR
SEE TABLE 1
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
SGLC-250-D-LD XX
DOME LENS
DOME LENS
SAMPLE PART NUMBER
SGLC-250-D-LD GN
.250" [6.4mm] PANEL TINTED GREEN LENS
LIQUID DETECTION
LIQUID DETECTION
 REF.7.1mm.280IN
 REF.8.9mm.349IN
.101IN 2.6mm  REF.
LIQUID INDICATOR
SEALING GASKET
LENS CAPLENS CAP
PANEL (NOT INCLUDED)
CUSTOMER USE DRAWING
A
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING
22SHEET #      OF
DRAWING NO: REVISION:
SGLC-250-D-LD XX
â
SCALE: 2:1SHEET SIZE:
CAGE CODE: 32559
A
FOR OPTIMAL LIGHT DISTRIBUTION FOLLOW PRODUCT PLACEMENT INSTRUCTIONS LISTED BELOW:
PRODUCTS INSERTED COMPLETELY INSIDE LENS CAP:
* LPR5 LIGHT PIPE SERIES
* 5mm DISCRETE LEDS
PRODUCTS RECESSED 0.2" FROM INSIDE SURFACE:
* 1.8mm DISCRETE LEDS
* 3mm DISCRETE LEDS
* LPR4 LIGHT PIPE SERIES
* LPV4 LIGHT PIPE SERIES
* VLP LIGHT PIPE SERIES
* SLP3 LIGHT PIPE SERIES
* RLP1 LIGHT PIPE SERIES